TC Schdénaich

Namentliche Mannschaftsmeldung - Verein

Anlage
Im Vogelsang 31, 71101 Schénaich

Hallenadresse
Porschestr. 3, 71101 Schonaich

m 0172-7147874 schneiderhan.tc@gmx.de

Sportwart/in
Stach, Rene
T 01732465278 rene.stach@gmx.de

Jugendwart/in
Rieth, Elena
T 01522 4429233 elena.rieth@t-online.de
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Damen 50 1 | Sudwest-Liga
Kristina Wolff

m 0170 2876732; kristina.wolff69@gmail.com

Damen 50 2 | Senioren Verbandsliga
Emmanuelle Barreau

m 0178 1963845; emmanuelle.barreau@gmail.com
Damen 50 (4er) 3 | Senioren Verbandsstaffel

Sylke Prokoph
m 01728720603; sy.prokoph@hotmail.de

. Name, Vorname Nat.
Jager, Stefanie
Kuppinger, Sabine
Kreuzer, Frauke
Wolff, Kristina
Widenmann-Grolig, Anke
Probst, Cordula
Haller, Jutta
Schwartz, Kirsten
Labudda, Conny
10 Herles-Rieger, Ulrike
11 Tranklein, Dagmar
12 Krauhausen, Elisabeth
13 Rebmann, Ulrike
14 Auer-Skyrme, Annette
15 Barreau, Emmanuelle FRA
16 Wagner, Bettina
17 Prokoph, Sylke
18 Schonhaar, Marion
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ID-Nr. DRL
26200882 D35/D60
26650172
26850162
26950116
26702958
26950110
26350060
26450052
26650506
26750182
26300986
25950298
27050300
26650165
26950932
26450592
26950117
26402306

LK
LK5,1
LK6,8
LK10,1
LK10,7
LK10,8
LK11,2
LK12,9
LK13,1
LK13,6
LK14,0
LK14,1
LK14,1
LK14,6
LK14,6
LK15,3
LK15,3
LK16,1
LK17,5
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